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FIS Telemark World Cup Finals (Men)
Parallel Sprint

Final ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Pery Adrian (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE Bryn Rolf (NOR)
REFEREE Jovan Andreja (FIS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard packed
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MORK Jo (NOR)
- A - Loekn Mikkel (NOR)
- B - Norheim Sondre (NOR)

Annequin Jullien (FRA)

COURSE Pukkelen
START 1043 m
FINISH 953 m
DROP 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 7997/11/05
GATES 14
DIRECTIONS 14
STARTING TIME 13:00

TeleHoTeleHoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

20.3.2015  /  Rjukan (NOR) NOR8549.018  /  21.3.2015 at 16:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation

Final

1 3 4510001 DAYER Bastien SUI

2 5 4190008 LAU Philippe FRA

Small final

3 1 4200012 MUELLER Tobias GER

4 2 4420038 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre NOR

1/4 Final

5 11 4190048 LOPEZ Matti FRA

5 10 4420077 KRISTENSTUEN Adne NOR

5 8 4190003 BOUVIER Antoine FRA

5 4 4420075 LOEKEN Trym NOR

1/8 Final

9 16 4190050 FIARD Igor FRA

9 15 4420089 VAGSTAD Oyvind NOR

9 14 4510016 MATTER Stefan SUI

9 13 4420092 ALME Andreas Solstad NOR

9 12 4190041 FRADET Charlie FRA

9 9 4500007 COLLBERG Olle SWE

9 7 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas SUI

9 6 4190042 BERGERETTI Clement FRA
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FIS Telemark World Cup Finals (Men)
Parallel Sprint

Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Pery Adrian (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE Bryn Rolf (NOR)
REFEREE Jovan Andreja (FIS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard packed
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MORK Jo (NOR)
- A - Loekn Mikkel (NOR)
- B - Norheim Sondre (NOR)

Annequin Jullien (FRA)

COURSE Pukkelen
START 1043 m
FINISH 953 m
DROP 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 7997/11/05
GATES 14
DIRECTIONS 14
STARTING TIME 13:00

TeleHoTeleHoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

20.3.2015  /  Rjukan (NOR) NOR8549.018  /  21.3.2015 at 16:16  /  Page 1/1

1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1 MUELLER Tobias Winner

1 MUELLER Tobias Winner

16 FIARD Igor +3.08

1 MUELLER Tobias +1.94

8 BOUVIER Antoine Winner

8 BOUVIER Antoine +2.37

9 COLLBERG Olle +2.16

3 DAYER Bastien Winner

4 LOEKEN Trym Winner

4 LOEKEN Trym +0.47

13 ALME Andreas Solstad +2.96

5 LAU Philippe Winner

5 LAU Philippe Winner

5 LAU Philippe Winner

12 FRADET Charlie +4.06

3 DAYER Bastien Winner

3 DAYER Bastien Winner

14 MATTER Stefan +2.67

2 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre +0.16

6 BERGERETTI Clement +0.68

11 LOPEZ Matti Did Not Finish

11 LOPEZ Matti Winner

5 LAU Philippe +0.00

7 MICHEL Nicolas +2.80

2 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre Winner

10 KRISTENSTUEN Adne Winner

3 DAYER Bastien Winner Small final :

2 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre Winner 1 MUELLER Tobias Winner

10 KRISTENSTUEN Adne +3.31

15 VAGSTAD Oyvind +5.03 2 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre +2.57
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FIS Telemark World Cup Finals - Rjukan 2015 (Men)
Parallel Qualification

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Pery Adrian (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE Bryn Rolf (NOR)
REFEREE Jovan Andreja (FIS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard packed
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MORK Jo (NOR)
- A - Loekn Mikkel (NOR)
- B - Norheim Sondre (NOR)

Annequin Jullien (FRA)

COURSE Pukkelen
START 1043 m
FINISH 953 m
DROP 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 7997/11/05
GATES 21
DIRECTIONS 32
STARTING TIME 09:00

APPLIED PENALTY : 0,00 F = 500

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

21.3.2015  /  Rjukan (NOR) 8548  /  21.3.2015 at 16:19  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Time Gap

1 2 4200012 MUELLER Tobias GER 1:24.86

2 5 4420038 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre NOR 1:25.53 0.67

3 3 4510001 DAYER Bastien SUI 1:25.87 1.01

4 6 4420075 LOEKEN Trym NOR 1:26.92 2.06

5 1 4190008 LAU Philippe FRA 1:28.50 3.64

6 8 4190042 BERGERETTI Clement FRA 1:28.63 3.77

7 4 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas SUI 1:29.88 5.02

8 7 4190003 BOUVIER Antoine FRA 1:30.04 5.18

9 10 4500007 COLLBERG Olle SWE 1:30.08 5.22

10 13 4420077 KRISTENSTUEN Adne NOR 1:30.34 5.48

11 11 4190048 LOPEZ Matti FRA 1:31.23 6.37

12 21 4190041 FRADET Charlie FRA 1:31.87 7.01

13 27 4420092 ALME Andreas Solstad NOR 1:31.88 7.02

14 12 4510016 MATTER Stefan SUI 1:32.12 7.26

15 24 4420089 VAGSTAD Oyvind NOR 1:33.15 8.29

16 20 4190050 FIARD Igor FRA 1:33.40 8.54

17 17 4420078 HOLE Sivert NOR 1:33.56 8.70

18 15 4510009 NIEDERBERGER Reto SUI 1:34.09 9.23

19 28 4510012 NICATY Julien SUI 1:34.40 9.54

20 16 4420063 SKOERE Lasse NOR 1:34.44 9.58

21 14 4560008 ALES Saso SLO 1:35.84 10.98

22 18 4190051 PREVOT Julien FRA 1:36.07 11.21

22 9 4190045 ISSAUTIER Guillaume FRA 1:36.07 11.21

24 25 4200013 HAMBERGER Moritz GER 1:37.10 12.24

25 30 4420098 MOSTER HAUGEN Amund NOR 1:38.27 13.41

26 23 4190049 BLAIN Svan FRA 1:39.35 14.49

27 34 4500008 KRAIK Simon SWE 1:39.56 14.70

28 29 4420103 BRYN Henrik Buck NOR 1:40.01 15.15

29 35 4300030 AWADA Kishu JPN 1:42.60 17.74

30 32 4200015 SEUBERT Julian GER 1:45.55 20.69

31 22 4510013 RUFER Thomas SUI 1:46.30 21.44

32 36 4300016 WATARI Ryoji JPN 1:57.66 32.80

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

31 4190055 NABOT Elie FRA
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Pery Adrian (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE Bryn Rolf (NOR)
REFEREE Jovan Andreja (FIS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard packed
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MORK Jo (NOR)
- A - Loekn Mikkel (NOR)
- B - Norheim Sondre (NOR)

Annequin Jullien (FRA)

COURSE Pukkelen
START 1043 m
FINISH 953 m
DROP 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 7997/11/05
GATES 21
DIRECTIONS 32
STARTING TIME 09:00

APPLIED PENALTY : 0,00 F = 500
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FIS Telemark World Cup Finals - Rjukan 2015 (Men)

Parallel Qualification

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

21.3.2015  /  Rjukan (NOR) 8548  /  21.3.2015 at 16:19  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

31 4190055 NABOT Elie FRA

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

19 4420076 VALDE Amund NOR

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

26 4560009 ALES Jure SLO

33 4300005 HISADA Shigeta JPN


